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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Erik Bandy             M3034         1/14    6:06       37:54
2     Charles Steele         M3034         2/14    7:18       45:20
3     Forrest Parsons        M3034         3/14    7:21       45:38
4     Chris Cuellar          M2529          1/6    7:31       46:39
5     Kyle Mueller           M2529          2/6    7:36       47:13
6     Michael Boyle          M2529          3/6    7:43       47:55
7     Austin Mouw            M3034         4/14    7:44       47:58
8     Dylan White            M3034         5/14    7:44       48:03
9     Ryan Nevin             M3539          1/7    7:48       48:24
10    Keith Luegering        M4044          1/7    8:02       49:53
11    John Stonebarger       M5054          1/4    8:03       49:57
12    Steve Dodge            M5054          2/4    8:06       50:18
13    Ben Goerdt             M2529          4/6    8:15       51:16
14    Christopher Shakespear M4044          2/7    8:16       51:20
15    Zach Hill              M3034         6/14    8:21       51:51
16    Jessica Lehnhard       F2529          1/8    8:33       53:08
17    Nick Woodward          M3539          2/7    8:34       53:11
18    Quinlin Kavanaugh      M2529          5/6    8:42       53:59
19    Liana Meffert          F2529          2/8    8:47       54:32
20    Kirsten Leff           F4044          1/6    8:51       54:55
21    Eric Silbaugh                         0/0    9:08       56:41
22    Nathan Wagner          M3034         7/14    9:08       56:41
23    Andrew Kaul            M2529          6/6    9:08       56:41
24    Jeff Rierson           M3539          3/7    9:09       56:47
25    Philip Roudabush       M5054          3/4    9:10       56:56
26    John Kromminga         M5054          4/4    9:10       56:57
27    Hiroki Yamashita       M3034         8/14    9:11       56:58
28    Aryn McLaren           F3539          1/5    9:14       57:20
29    Nathen Anderson        M3034         9/14    9:15       57:26
30    Josh Appleby           M3539          4/7    9:21       58:05
31    John Burkle            M4044          3/7    9:21       58:05
32    Andrea Bayless         F2529          3/8    9:26       58:36
33    Larry Krain            M6064          1/1    9:28       58:44
34    Cale Kistler           M4044          4/7    9:31       59:09
35    Ashley Miles           F2529          4/8    9:35       59:29
36    Megan Nieland          F2529          5/8    9:41     1:00:06
37    Deron Jimmerson        M4044          5/7    9:49     1:01:00
38    Cathy Isley            F4044          2/6    9:56     1:01:38
39    Gina Gear              F3539          2/5   10:02     1:02:17
40    Jim Dwyer              M5559          1/2   10:03     1:02:24
41    Jake Boyle             M4044          6/7   10:04     1:02:30
42    Dan Burg               M3539          5/7   10:04     1:02:32
43    Phil Onwiler           M3034        10/14   10:14     1:03:33
44    Anne Rierson           F3539          3/5   10:16     1:03:42
45    Brandon Lewey          M3539          6/7   10:21     1:04:13
46    Mitch Crandall         M3034        11/14   10:31     1:05:19
47    Mike Webb              M3034        12/14   10:42     1:06:27
48    Natalie Even           F1519          1/2   10:47     1:06:56
49    Tiffany Schindler      F1519          2/2   10:50     1:07:16
50    Anna Flintrop          F2529          6/8   10:53     1:07:35
51    Grace Ryan             F2529          7/8   11:08     1:09:10
52    Amanda Vandevoorde     F3034          1/3   11:09     1:09:14
53    Tara Just              F4044          3/6   11:11     1:09:29
54    Jake Halvorsen         M3034        13/14   11:28     1:11:14
55    Ramsey Senger          M3034        14/14   11:28     1:11:14
56    Melissa Duffy          F4549          1/2   11:41     1:12:32
57    Kevin Ranslow          M4044          7/7   11:45     1:12:56
58    Alex Taylor            M5559          2/2   11:45     1:12:58
59    Brenda Deal            F4549          2/2   11:53     1:13:51
60    Lisa Pitchford         F3034          2/3   12:03     1:14:51
61    Benjamin Hurlbut       M3539          7/7   12:27     1:17:18
62    Tiffany Hurlbut        F3539          4/5   12:27     1:17:18
63    Matthew Dickinson      M2024          1/1   12:31     1:17:41
64    Michelle Dickinson Col F3034          3/3   12:37     1:18:20
65    Danielle Dickinson     F2529          8/8   12:48     1:19:29
66    Tiffany Anderson       F3539          5/5   13:08     1:21:32
67    Mandy Shakespeare      F4044          4/6   13:15     1:22:18
68    Angie Maddux           F4044          5/6   13:46     1:25:33
69    Amy Grask              F4044          6/6   13:47     1:25:34
70    Bonnie Skjordal        F5054          1/1   13:50     1:25:57
71    Natalie Welter         F6064          1/1   13:51     1:25:58

Generated March 21, 2026 at 4:34 AM 1/1


